
All Saints Academy
2024 Track Schedule

Tuesday, April 2 (5,6,7,8) -- at Mater Dei HS (Okawville, Carlyle, Albers/D-Ville, Aviston,

ASA), 4 p.m.

Saturday, April 6 (5,6,7,8) -- at Central HS (Lebanon, Okawville, Carlyle, Breese D12,

ASA), 9:30 a.m.

Monday, April 8 (6,7,8) -- at Wesclin MS (Wesclin, Breese D12, ASA), 4 p.m.

Tuesday, April 9 (5,6,7,8) -- at Mater Dei HS (Lebanon, Albers/D-Ville, St. Rose, Marissa,

ASA), 4 p.m.

Saturday, April 13 (6,7,8) -- Clinton County Conference Open at Central Community

High School (Breese D-12, Carlyle, Aviston, Albers/D-Ville, Lebanon, St. Rose, Okawville,

ASA), 9:30 a.m.

Saturday, April 20 (5,6,7,8) -- at Central HS (Lebanon, Wesclin, Okawville, Nashville-St.

Ann/Oakdale, ASA), 9:30 a.m.

Tuesday, April 23 (5,6,7,8) -- at Mater Dei HS (St. Rose, Carlyle, Albers/D-Ville, St.

Boniface-Edwardsville, ASA), 4 p.m.

Saturday, April 27 (7,8) – Regional Meet at Central High School, 10 a.m. (Rain Date is

Saturday, May 4, at Central Community High School)

Saturday, May 11 (6,7,8) – Class S State Track Meet at Du Quoin High School, 9 a.m.


